



2020 Registration Information

We look forward to you participating in the Second Annual

Build My Future- ACE

The Build My Future Collaborative will be hosting the 2nd annual Build My Future- ACE event on April 21, 2020 at the Kirkwood Continuing Education Training Center, 101 50th Ave SW, Cedar Rapids.

Build My Future-ACE gives students an opportunity to have hands on training within the ACE industries through an interactive showcase. Participating schools will send students to activities provided by our industry partners. The student activities will include educational displays, equipment operations, and learning labs.

All sponsorships and donations to the Build My Future-ACE will be handled by the ICR of Iowa- ACE Sector Board. We humbly ask for your sincere support via sponsorships, learning labs, or donations.

1. Sponsorships					
Level	Master	Journeyman	Apprentice	Friend of the Industry	
Amount	\$1 ,500	\$500	\$250	\$	

Sponsorships may be purchased by sending in the registration form and a check written to "ACE Sector Board" with the memo "Build My Future" to ACE Sector Board Attn: Kylie Gudenkauf 1770 Boyson Road Hiawatha, Iowa 52233. No refunds or exchanges given for the sponsorship donations.

2. Learning Lab / Equipment

A learning lab is where students can try their hand at various practices in the construction industry, such as surveying, concrete and asphalt mix and testing, window installation, paint labs, welding simulations, etc. Since the donation of a learning lab/equipment is a heavy time and/or material commitment, your company will automatically be listed as a Friend of the Industry sponsor.

3. Donations (via Giveaway Gifts and Prizes)

Any donations large or small, such as wish list items or promotional merchandise, etc. can be used as either prize giveaways for student participation or for the "goody bags" distributed to approximately 500 students throughout the event. Depending on the value of the gifts donated, your company will be displayed as a sponsor as per the sponsorship levels identified above.

If you would like additional information on any of the above sponsorship opportunities, please visit https://explore-ace.org/build-my-future/ to complete an online information request. You may also contact Kylie Gudenkauf at kylie.gudenkauf@kirkwood.edu or 319-398-5888.





2020 Sponsorship Registration Form

Thank you for participating in the Second Annual

Build My Future-ACE www.explore-ace.org/Build-my-future/

Deadline: March 15, 2020- All forms and payment must be received by this date.

COMPANY:	_
ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	_
CONTACT NAME:PHONE:	
EMAIL:	-
Please check one:	
CONTRACTOR: ASSOCIATION: EDUCATION/TRAINING:	
EQUIPMENT: OTHER (Please explain):	
Sponsorship Level:	
PROGRAM (\$5,000): MASTER (\$1,500): JOURNEYMAN (\$ 500):	
APPRENTICE (\$250): FRIEND OF THE INDUSTRY (Specify Amount):	

Mail Registration Form and check payable to "ACE Sector Board" with the memo "Build My Future" to:

ACE Sector Board

Attn: Kylie Gudenkauf 1770 Boyson Rd Hiawatha, IA 52233

All sponsorships and donations to the Build My Future-ACE will be handled by the ACE Sector Board. If you would like additional information on sponsorship opportunities, please visit https://explore-ace.org/build-my-future/.

You may also contact Kylie Gudenkauf at 319-398-5888 or via e-mail at Kylie.Gudenkauf@kirkwood.edu